
 HOPE VIEW SCHOOL TERM DATES 
2023-2024 

Term Starts Friday 1st & Monday 4th September 2023 (staff training days) 
Tuesday 5th September 2023 (pupils) 
 

Term Ends Friday 20th October 2023 @ 3.15pm 
Staff Training Day – Lower School Closed to Pupils 
 

Holiday Monday 23rd October 2023 to Friday 3rd November 2023 
 

Term Starts Monday 6th November 2023 
 

Term Ends Thursday 14th December 2023 @ 12.30pm 
 

Holiday Friday 15th December 2023 to Friday 5th January 2024 
 

Term Starts Monday 8th January 2024 (pupils) 
 

Term Ends Friday 9th February 2024 @ 3.15pm 
Staff Training Day – Upper School Closed to Pupils 
 

Holiday Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February 2024 
 

Term Starts  Monday 19th February 2024 
 

Term Ends Thursday 28th March 2024 @ 3.15pm 
 

Holiday Friday 29th March 2024 to Friday 12th April 2024 
 

Term Starts Monday 15th April 2024 
 

Holiday Monday 6th May 2024 – Bank Holiday 
 

Term Ends Friday 24th May 2024 @ 3.15pm 
 

Holiday Monday 27th May 2024 to Friday 31st May 2024 
 

Term Starts Monday 3rd June 2024 
 

Term Ends Friday 12th July 2024 @ 12.30pm 
 

 

** The October half term break is two weeks long. ** 

 

 

 

 

 

 


